July 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***
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Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW
1873-C GADSDEN HWY
8115 HWY 72 W
201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ
8739 EASTCHASE PKWY
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15

3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW
924 Florence Boulevard
207 MEIGHAN BLVD.

207 MEIGHAN BLVD.
7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD.

1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5
3970 Atlanta Highway

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

July 5th
City
AUBURN
CULLMAN
TRUSSVILLE
MADISON
MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER
FAIRHOPE
MONTGOMERY
HUNTSVILLE

BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
HUNTSVILLE
Florence
GADSDEN

GADSDEN
BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE
MONTGOMERY

ORANGE BEACH

Time
4:30 - 6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

State Code

A000107
A000489
A005877
A070114
A070160
J070161
A007889
A000922
B070127
B070126
J070153
J070152
J070162
J070163
A007504
F007971
A007854
A001544
1007272
A070069

A007333
A001654
J070194
1070234
A007854
A001544
A000107
A000489
A001992
A001990
J070193
J070194
1070234
A007889
A000922
A001420
A070060
J070153
J070152

Product
Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Yellowstone Select
Yellowstone Toasted
Bluecoat Gin
Deep Eddy Tea RTD
Jim Beam Red Stag
Jim Beam Honey
Ketel One Espresso Martini
Ketel One Cosmopolitan
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
Beach Whiskey Strawberry Lemonade
Beach Whiskey Watermelon Peach
Bushwacker
Montebello Long Island Ice Tea
Bird Dog Honey
Corralejo Silver Tequila
Monaco Tequila Lime
Kentucky Coffee

Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2

White Claw Tequila VP
Bird Dog Honey
Corralejo Silver Tequila
Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Dulce Vida Lime
Dulce Vida Blanco
Surfside Lemonade & tea Starter Pk
White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
White Claw Tequila VP
Jim Beam Red Stag
Jim Beam Honey
Hornitos Plats
Hornitos Anejo
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
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July 6th

Address City Time
1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00
705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 1:00 - 3:00
1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00
8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 1:00 - 3:00
201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK  1:00 - 3:00
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00
160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00
8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00
3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS

SHOPPING CTR 1:00 - 3:00

3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 1:00 - 3:00
6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00
207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 1:00 - 3:00
2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00
7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00
1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00
3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00
25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 1:00 - 3:00

State Code
J070153
1070152
B070127
B070126
A007854
A001544
FO70165
A007667
B070119
B007749
A010486
A007787
J070153
1070152
B070127
B070126
A007839
A000923
1070200
1070262
A007889
A000922

A070199
A070015
A070197
A070198
J070193
A007333
A001654
A070160
J070161
J070193
1070202
J010467
J070194
1070234
J070200
1070262

Product
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
Ketel One Espresso Martini
Ketel One Cosmopolitan
Bird Dog Honey
Corralejo Silver Tequila
1800 Wild Berry RTD
JC Tradicional Cristalino
OTR Strawberry Daquiri
OTR Margarita
Penelope Architect
Penelope 4Dr
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
Ketel One Espresso Martini
Ketel One Cosmopolitan
Partida
Nuvo
High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
High Noon Ice Tea Pk
Jim Beam Red Stag
Jim Beam Honey

Doughball Birthday Cake
Doughball Cookie Dough
BeTini Lemon Drop
BeTini Pink Cranberry
Surfside Lemonade & tea Starter Pk
Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
Bluecoat Gin
Deep Eddy Tea RTD
Surfside Lemonade & tea Starter Pk
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Pineapple
White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
White Claw Tequila VP
High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
High Noon Ice Tea Pk
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July 11th
Address City Time State Code Product
1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A007889 Jim Beam Red Stag
A000922 Jim Beam Honey
8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30- 6:30 J070153 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
J070152 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30-6:30 J070153 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
J070152 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30-6:30 J070200 High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
1070262 High Noon Ice Tea Pk
160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 J070200 High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
1070262 High Noon Ice Tea Pk
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A070160 Bluecoat Gin
J070161 Deep Eddy Tea RTD
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 1070194 White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
1070234 White Claw Tequila VP
3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30 - 6:30 A001420 Hornitos Plats
A070060 Hornitos Anejo
3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30-6:30 B070127 Ketel One Espresso Martini
B070126 Ketel One Cosmopolitan
6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
924 Florence Boulevard Florence 4:30- 6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30- 6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30-6:30 J070193 Surfside Lemonade & tea Starter Pk
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July 12th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product

4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A070160 Bluecoat Gin
J070161 Deep Eddy Tea RTD

15 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 4:30-6:30 C070134 Bols Margarita Azul
C070133 Bols Espresso Martini

39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A070197 BeTini Lemon Drop
A070198 BeTini Pink Cranberry

53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30-6:30 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted

55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30 - 6:30 A070160 Bluecoat Gin
J070161 Deep Eddy Tea RTD

58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30- 6:30 A000956 Vodquila
A007997 Plata Tequila

67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 FO070165 1800 Wild Berry RTD
A007667 JC Tradicional Cristalino

72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A070006 King 79 Vodka
A008287 Sukari Vodka

77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A070201 Lalo Tequila

80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 B070127 Ketel One Espresso Martini
B070126 Ketel One Cosmopolitan

84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A001992 Dulce Vida Lime
A001990 Dulce Vida Blanco

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS N

98 SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 A070197 BeTini Lemon Drop
A070198 BeTini Pink Cranberry

102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30-6:30 A007889 Jim Beam Red Stag
A000922 Jim Beam Honey

125 6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 J070194 White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
1070234 White Claw Tequila VP

151 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 4:30-6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed

175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 B070127 Ketel One Espresso Martini
B070126 Ketel One Cosmopolitan

177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A070199 Doughball Birthday Cake
A070015 Doughball Cookie Dough

234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel

235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A007889 Jim Beam Red Stag
A000922 Jim Beam Honey

239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30 - 6:30 1070162 Beach Whiskey Strawberry Lemonade

J070163 Beach Whiskey Watermelon Peach
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*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

July 13th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00 J070194 White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
1070234 White Claw Tequila VP
15 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 1:00 - 3:00 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A001992 Dulce Vida Lime
A001990 Dulce Vida Blanco
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 1:00 - 3:00 A001420 Hornitos Plats
A070060 Hornitos Anejo
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 1:00 - 3:00 J070193 Surfside Lemonade & tea Starter Pk
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00 1070200 High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
1070262 High Noon Ice Tea Pk
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
J010467 Nutrl Pineapple
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 A070201 Lalo Tequila
1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS A
98 SHOPPING CTR 1:00 - 3:00 A010486 Penelope Architect
A007787 Penelope 4Dr
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
125 6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 1049268 Nutrl Lemonade
1109003 Nutrl Pineapple
151 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 1:00 - 3:00 B070127 Ketel One Espresso Martini
B070126 Ketel One Cosmopolitan
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A007889 Jim Beam Red Stag
A000922 Jim Beam Honey
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 A001420 Hornitos Plats
A070060 Hornitos Anejo
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 1:00 - 3:00 A007504 Bushwacker
July 18th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30-6:30 C070134 Bols Margarita Azul
C070133 Bols Espresso Martini
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30-6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30-6:30 A007854 Bird Dog Honey
A001544 Corralejo Silver Tequila
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30 - 6:30 J070153 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
J070152 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007839 Partida
A000923 Nuvo
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A000146 Tito's
A070206 Dirty Monkey
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A007889 Jim Beam Red Stag
A000922 Jim Beam Honey
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 1070200 High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
1070262 High Noon Ice Tea Pk
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30-6:30 1070194 White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
1070234 White Claw Tequila VP
125 6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 B070127 Ketel One Espresso Martini
B070126 Ketel One Cosmopolitan
153 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 4:30-6:30 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30 - 6:30 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
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July 19th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 A070199 Doughball Birthday Cake
A070015 Doughball Cookie Dough
15 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 4:30-6:30 A070197 BeTini Lemon Drop
A070198 BeTini Pink Cranberry
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30 - 6:30 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30 - 6:30 A001420 Hornitos Plats
A070060 Hornitos Anejo
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30- 6:30 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 A007504 Bushwacker
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A007839 Partida
A000923 Nuvo
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A007369 El Mayor Blanco
A070203 Rebel 6 yr
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30- 6:30 1070162 Beach Whiskey Strawberry Lemonade
J070163 Beach Whiskey Watermelon Peach
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30- 6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS N
98 SHOPPING CTR 4:30-6:30 B070127 Ketel One Espresso Martini
B070126 Ketel One Cosmopolitan
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30 - 6:30 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
125 6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A005877 Yellowstone Select
A070114 Yellowstone Toasted
150 924 Florence Boulevard Florence 4:30-6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
151 6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 F070165 1800 Wild Berry RTD
A007667 JC Tradicional Cristalino
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 A001992 Dulce Vida Lime
A001990 Dulce Vida Blanco
177 7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD. BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 1070194 White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
1070234 White Claw Tequila VP
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 4:30-6:30 A000146 Tito's
A070206 Dirty Monkey
235 3970 Atlanta Highway MONTGOMERY 4:30 - 6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30-6:30 A007889 Jim Beam Red Stag
A000922 Jim Beam Honey
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July 20th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
15 705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW CULLMAN 1:00 - 3:00 A070160 Bluecoat Gin
J070161 Deep Eddy Tea RTD
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A007839 Partida
A000923 Nuvo
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 1:00 - 3:00 B070127 Ketel One Espresso Martini
B070126 Ketel One Cosmopolitan
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 1:00 - 3:00 A007889 Jim Beam Red Stag
A000922 Jim Beam Honey
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 1:00 - 3:00 1007272 Monaco Tequila Lime
A070069 Kentucky Coffee
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 1:00 - 3:00 A070067 Ezra Rye
A007958 Rebel Rye
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A070160 Bluecoat Gin
J070161 Deep Eddy Tea RTD
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A007854 Bird Dog Honey
A001544 Corralejo Silver Tequila
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 1:00 - 3:00 A070197 BeTini Lemon Drop
A070198 BeTini Pink Cranberry
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA VESTAVIA HILLS
98 SHOPPING CTR 1:00 - 3:00 J070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 1:00 - 3:00 A070199 Doughball Birthday Cake
A070015 Doughball Cookie Dough
125 6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 1:00 - 3:00 A007854 Bird Dog Honey
A001544 Corralejo Silver Tequila
151 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 1:00 - 3:00 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
175 2786 EASTERN BLVD. MONTGOMERY 1:00 - 3:00 A001420 Hornitos Plats
A070060 Hornitos Anejo
234 1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5 MOBILE 1:00 - 3:00 B070119 OTR Strawberry Daquiri
B007749 OTR Margarita
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 1:00 - 3:00 1070202 Nutrl Lemonade
1010467 Nutrl Pineapple
July 25th
Store # Address City Time State Code Product
4 1199 S DONAHUE DR AUBURN 4:30-6:30 J070153 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
J070152 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
39 1873-C GADSDEN HWY TRUSSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A000146 Tito's
A070206 Dirty Monkey
53 8115 HWY 72 W MADISON 4:30-6:30 A140266 Tito's
A210326 Dirty Monkey
55 201 Rele Street MOUNTAIN BROOK 4:30 - 6:30 A000107 Wild Turkey American Honey
A000489 Wild Turkey Rare Breed
58 3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110 HOOVER 4:30-6:30 F070165 1800 Wild Berry RTD
A007667 JC Tradicional Cristalino
67 160 BALDWIN SQ FAIRHOPE 4:30-6:30 J070153 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
J070152 Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
72 8739 EASTCHASE PKWY MONTGOMERY 4:30-6:30 1007272 Monaco Tequila Lime
A070069 Kentucky Coffee
77 700 PRATT AVE NW STE A HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A007854 Bird Dog Honey
A001544 Corralejo Silver Tequila
80 5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15 BIRMINGHAM 4:30-6:30 A070160 Bluecoat Gin
J070161 Deep Eddy Tea RTD
84 3974 Government Boulevard MOBILE 4:30 - 6:30 B070127 Ketel One Espresso Martini
B070126 Ketel One Cosmopolitan
102 3420 McFarland Blvd. E. TUSCALOOSA 4:30-6:30 A070160 Bluecoat Gin
J070161 Deep Eddy Tea RTD
125 6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW HUNTSVILLE 4:30-6:30 A007333 Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
A001654 Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
151 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 4:30-6:30 1007272 Monaco Tequila Lime
A070069 Kentucky Coffee
153 207 MEIGHAN BLVD. GADSDEN 4:30-6:30 J070193 Surfside Lemonade & tea Starter Pk
239 25803 Perdido Beach Blvd ORANGE BEACH 4:30-6:30 1070200 High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
1070262 High Noon Ice Tea Pk
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Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

705 CULLMAN SHOPPING CTR NW
1873-C GADSDEN HWY
8115 HWY 72 W
201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15
3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.

6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW
924 Florence Boulevard

207 MEIGHAN BLVD.
2786 EASTERN BLVD.
7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD.
1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

3970 Atlanta Highway

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

July 26th
City
AUBURN
CULLMAN
TRUSSVILLE
MADISON
MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER
FAIRHOPE
HUNTSVILLE

BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA

HUNTSVILLE
Florence

GADSDEN
MONTGOMERY
BIRMINGHAM
MOBILE

MONTGOMERY

ORANGE BEACH

Time
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30
4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

4:30-6:30

State Code

A001420
A070060
1007272
A070069
B070127
B070126
J070153
J070152
A070067
A007958
A001992
A001990
1070200
1070262
A001420
A070060
A070067
A007958
A000107
A000489

1070202
J010467
A001420
A070060
J070193
B070127
B070126
A070197
A070198
A007333
A001654
J070193
A070201
J070194
1070234
F070165
A007667

Product
Hornitos Plats
Hornitos Anejo
Monaco Tequila Lime
Kentucky Coffee
Ketel One Espresso Martini
Ketel One Cosmopolitan
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
Ezra Rye
Rebel Rye
Dulce Vida Lime
Dulce Vida Blanco
High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
High Noon Ice Tea Pk
Hornitos Plats
Hornitos Anejo
Ezra Rye
Rebel Rye
Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Pineapple
Hornitos Plats
Hornitos Anejo
Surfside Lemonade & tea Starter Pk
Ketel One Espresso Martini
Ketel One Cosmopolitan
BeTini Lemon Drop
BeTini Pink Cranberry
Dr. Stoners Hierba Tequila
Jackson Morgan Salted Caramel
Surfside Lemonade & tea Starter Pk
Lalo Tequila
White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
White Claw Tequila VP
1800 Wild Berry RTD
JC Tradicional Cristalino




July 2024 Tasting Calendar

*** Our Supplier performed tastings may be cancelled at anytime due to unforseen circumstances***

Store #

39

53

55

58

67

72

77

80

84

98

102

125

153

175

177

234

239

Address
1199 S DONAHUE DR

1873-C GADSDEN HWY
8115 HWY 72 W

201 Rele Street
3232 Galleria Circle, Suite 110
160 BALDWIN SQ
8739 EASTCHASE PKWY
700 PRATT AVE NW STE A
5275 US Hwy 280 South, Suite 15
3974 Government Boulevard

1425 MONTGOMERY HWY, STE 161&167 PARK SOUTH PLAZA
SHOPPING CTR

3420 McFarland Blvd. E.
6790 UNIVERISTY DR. NW
207 MEIGHAN BLVD.
2786 EASTERN BLVD.
7621 CRESTWOOD BLVD.
1390 TINGLE CIRCLE, SUITE D-5

25803 Perdido Beach Blvd

July 27th
City
AUBURN

TRUSSVILLE
MADISON

MOUNTAIN BROOK
HOOVER
FAIRHOPE
MONTGOMERY
HUNTSVILLE
BIRMINGHAM

MOBILE

VESTAVIA HILLS

TUSCALOOSA
HUNTSVILLE
GADSDEN
MONTGOMERY
BIRMINGHAM
MOBILE

ORANGE BEACH

Time
1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00
1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

1:00 - 3:00

State Code

J070162
J070163
A070201
A070197
A070198
J070153
J070152
J070194
1070234
A070197
A070198
1070200
1070262
B070127
B070126
A007854
A001544
A007839
A000923

A000146
A070206
1070202
J010467
A000107
A000489
B070127
B070126
B070119
B007749
A070160
J070161
1070202
J010467
J070153
J070152

Product
Beach Whiskey Strawberry Lemonade
Beach Whiskey Watermelon Peach
Lalo Tequila
BeTini Lemon Drop
BeTini Pink Cranberry
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry
White Claw Vodka & Soda VP 2
White Claw Tequila VP
BeTini Lemon Drop
BeTini Pink Cranberry
High Noon Fiesta Tequila Pk
High Noon Ice Tea Pk
Ketel One Espresso Martini
Ketel One Cosmopolitan
Bird Dog Honey
Corralejo Silver Tequila
Partida
Nuvo

Tito's
Dirty Monkey
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Pineapple
Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Ketel One Espresso Martini
Ketel One Cosmopolitan
OTR Strawberry Daquiri
OTR Margarita
Bluecoat Gin
Deep Eddy Tea RTD
Nutrl Lemonade
Nutrl Pineapple
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD VP
Absolut Ocean Spray RTD Vodka Cranberry




